
PRODUKT:
STAND:

Änderungen

vorbehalten

Rs

MAßSTAB:

 bei DIN-A3

Maßangaben  können  aufgrund  keramischer  Toleranzen  variieren
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Lüfterziegel
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225

445

375

70

249

75

64.5

225

25.5

28

84

14

50

8

12

AA

B

B

~7

14

21

84

5117

445

24

8

256

Schnitt B-B

370

75

225

6030135

445

158

Schnitt A-A

249

~ 111 bis 125

25.5


